
$20 – Silicone Griddle Tools Mat
$20 – Meal Prep Jars, 4pk with bamboo lids
$20 – Car Trunk Organizer 
$25 – Rolling Grill Basket, set of 2
$25 – Touch Bedside Lamp, w/ bluetooth speaker
$35 – XL Cast Iron Sandwich Maker / Pie Irons, set of 2
$40 – 9 Herb Indoor Window Garden Kit
$45 – Tile by Life 360, Bluetooth tracker, set of 2
$45 – DASH My Mug Ice Cream Maker Machine, set of 2
$50 – Amazon Fire TV Stick
$60 – GCI Outdoor Kickback Rocker Chair
$65 – JBL Clip - Portable Mini Bluetooth Speaker
$65 – Easthills Double Camping Hammock
$65 – Cordless Tire Inflater, Air Compressor
$70 – Countertop Ice Maker Machine
$70 – Spikeball 3 -Ball Roundnet Game Set
$90 – JBL Tune 720 BT, Wireless 
$90 – Massage Mat with Heat for Bed / Chair
$90 – Portable Pickleball Net Set w/ 4 paddles
$100 – Ring Battery Doorbell

We’ve hit the stores and did all of your shopping for 
you. So now it is your turn to claim a prize or two 
from our casino wish list.

VRWA’s Annual Conference and Technical Exposition
Hotel Roanoke, Roanoke, VA

TUESDAY, APRIL 21, 2026

GREAT MARKETING 
for your company 
at a Great Price!  

You will receive recognition in our 
program, each item will be labeled 
with the sponsor’s name, and your 
company will be announced at the 
time of the drawing.  

What are you waiting for? 
•	 Select your item(s) - 
	 Highlight or Circle
•	 Return the form with payment.

All BEFORE
DEADLINE MARCH 6th  

(to be recognized in the program)

See you in April!

Send completed forms & payment to: VRWA, 2138 Sycamore Ave, Buena Vista, VA 24416   Fax: 540-261-2465   EMAIL@VRWA.ORG

Payment Information                                                       Check                                   Credit Card

Name on Card                                                                       

Card Number                                                                                              Expiration Date

Zip Code                                       Security Code                                      Total to be charged:

Email address for receipt

 SOUTHERN CORROSION CASINO NIGHT 



     

Monday Sponsor - 4/20
    Start off Conference with a great first impression.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Sneak Preview Reception
Monday Night Beer

Tuesday Sponsor - 4/21
    A full day of opportunities to be a food sponsor.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Breakfast 
Mid-morning Snack
Lunch  
Mid-afternoon Snack

Tuesday Evening Sponsor - 4/21
    Join in a fun evening full of memories.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Exhibit Hall Reception
Reception Beer
Casino Caricature Artist
Casino Beer 

Wednesday Sponsor - 4/22
    Final day to make your mark.
    4 Sponsorships per item available.

Breakfast
Mid-morning snack
Lunch

Sponsorships for the Entire 
Conference - 4/20-22
    Make a statement from start to finish w/ your logo 	
	 printed on the tote bag or badge holder.
    Only 1 sponsorship per item available.
	
Conference Tote Bag 
Conference Name Badges	
 

Company Name:
Phone:	                                          Check Enclosed                            Visa                 MC               AmEx            
(Make checks payable to Virginia Rural Water Association)
Name as appears on your card:      
Credit Card Number:  
Exp Date:                                     Security code:                                 Billing Zip Code:  
E-mail address for credit card receipt:
Total to be  Charged:                                                                           Date:

2138 Sycamore Avenue    Buena Vista,VA 24416   (P) 540.261.7178    (F) 540.261.2465     email@vrwa.org 

Total:

$750    
$750
$750   
$750

$2000
$2000

Tuesday Women in Rural Water Luncheon 
Sponsor - 4/21
    We are excited to honor women in Rural Water with a    
    luncheon.

Luncheon Sponsor                            
Gift Sponsor

SELECT your sponsorship and  

$750    
$750
$750   
$750

$750    
$750
$750   

$750    
$750

   

$1000    
$1000

   

April 20-22, 2026                                             
2026 Annual Conference 

SPONSORSHIPS

•	 BE ONE OF A SELECT FEW 
•	 BE RECOGNIZED IN THE CONFERENCE PROGRAM
•	 RECEIVE SIGNAGE AT CONFERENCE 
•	 BE RECOGNIZED IN THE NEXT ISSUE OF STREAMLINE

DEADLINE - March 6th (to be in program and for signage)

0/1
0/1

4/4

1/1  

4/4 

3/4

4/4
Available

4/4
4/4
4/4

4/4
Available

4/4
4/4

3/4 
Available

0/1

4/4
Available

4/4
4/4


