SOUTHERN CORROSION CASINO NIGHT

VRWA's Annual Conference and Technical Exposition
Hotel Roanoke, Roanoke, VA

TUESDAY, APRIL 21, 2026

GREAT MARKETING for your company at a Great Price!

You will receive recognition in our program, each item will be labeled with the sponsor's name, and your company will be announced at the time of the drawing.

What are you waiting for?

- Select your item(s) Highlight or Circle
- Return the form with payment.

All BEFORE

DEADLINE MARCH 6th

(to be recognized in the program)

See you in April!

We've hit the stores and did all of your shopping for you. So now it is your turn to claim a prize or two from our casino wish list.

- \$20 Silicone Griddle Tools Mat
- \$20 Meal Prep Jars, 4pk with bamboo lids
- \$20 Car Trunk Organizer
- \$25 Rolling Grill Basket, set of 2
- \$25 Touch Bedside Lamp, w/ bluetooth speaker
- \$35 XL Cast Iron Sandwich Maker / Pie Irons, set of 2
- \$40 9 Herb Indoor Window Garden Kit
- \$45 Tile by Life 360, Bluetooth tracker, set of 2
- \$45 DASH My Mug Ice Cream Maker Machine, set of 2
- \$50 Amazon Fire TV Stick
- \$60 GCI Outdoor Kickback Rocker Chair
- \$65 JBL Clip Portable Mini Bluetooth Speaker
- \$65 Easthills Double Camping Hammock
- \$65 Cordless Tire Inflater, Air Compressor
- \$70 Countertop Ice Maker Machine
- \$70 Spikeball 3 -Ball Roundnet Game Set
- \$90 JBL Tune 720 BT, Wireless
- \$90 Massage Mat with Heat for Bed / Chair
- \$90 Portable Pickleball Net Set w/ 4 paddles
- \$100 Ring Battery Doorbell

Payment Information		_ Check	Credit Card	
Name on Card				
Card Number			Expiration Date	
Zip Code	Security Code	KV	Total to be charged:	
Fmail address for receipt				

2026 Annual Conference April 20-22, 2026

SELECT your sponsorship and

- BE ONE OF A SELECT FEW

- BE RECOGNIZED IN THE CONFERENCE PROGRAM
 RECEIVE SIGNAGE AT CONFERENCE
 BE RECOGNIZED IN THE NEXT ISSUE OF STREAMLINE

Sponsorships for the Entire Conference - 4/20-22 Make a statement from start to finish w printed on the tote bag or badge Only 1 sponsorship per item available. Conference Tote Bag Conference Name Badges		0/1 0/1	Monday Sponsor - 4/20 Start off Conference with a great first impression. 4 Sponsorships per item available. Available Sneak Preview Reception \$750 3/4 Monday Night Beer \$750 4/4
Tuesday Sponsor - 4/21 A full day of opportunities to be a food s 4 Sponsorships per item available. Breakfast Mid-morning Snack Lunch Mid-afternoon Snack	\$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750	Available 4/4 4/4 4/4 4/4	Tuesday Women in Rural Water Luncheon Sponsor - 4/21 We are excited to honor women in Rural Water with a luncheon. Luncheon Sponsor \$1000 1/1 Gift Sponsor \$1000 0/1
Tuesday Evening Sponsor - 4/ Join in a fun evening full of memories. 4 Sponsorships per item available. Exhibit Hall Reception Reception Beer Casino Caricature Artist Casino Beer	\$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750	Available 4/4 4/4 4/4 4/4	Wednesday Sponsor - 4/22 Final day to make your mark. 4 Sponsorships per item available. Available Breakfast \$750 4/4 Mid-morning snack \$750 4/4 Lunch \$750 4/4

Total: DEADLINE - March 6th (to be in program and for signage) Company Name: ___ Phone: Check Enclosed. .MC _____ AmEx __ Visa_ (Make checks payable to Virginia Rural Water Association) Name as appears on your card: __ Credit Card Number: _____ Exp Date: ______Security code: Billing Zip Code:_ E-mail address for credit card receipt: Date: Total to be Charged: